1
Single-Event Hardened, Single Supply, Quad
Operational Amplifiers
ISL7124SRH, ISL7124SEH
The single-event radiation hardened ISL7124SRH,
ISL7124SEH consist of four independent, high gain, internally
frequency compensated operational amplifiers, specifically
designed to operate from a single power supply over a wide

-IN 3
OUT 3
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER PART MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
5962F0254201VXC ISL7124SRHVF Q 5962F02 54201VXC -55 to 125 14 Lead Ceramic Metal Seal Flatpack K14.A
5962F0254201QXC ISL7124SRHQF Q 5962F02 54201QXC -55 to 125 14 Lead Ceramic Metal Seal Flatpack K14.A
5962F0254202VXC ISL7124SEHVF Q 5962F02 54202VXC -55 to 125 14 Lead Ceramic Metal Seal Flatpack K14.A
ISL7124SRHF/Proto ISL7124SRHF/Proto ISL7 /PROTO 124SRHF -55 to 125 14 Lead Ceramic Metal Seal Flatpack K14.A
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 |Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 2002, 2012. All Rights Reserved
Intersil (and design) is a trademark owned by Intersil Corporation or one of its subsidiaries.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.